
BLM-Utah Cultural Resource Contact List 

UTAH STATE OFFICE 
Division of Natural Resources 
440 West 200 South, Ste. 500 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
Phone: (801) 539-4001 

Nate Thomas 
State Archaeologist 
Phone:    (801) 539-4276 
E-mail:     nthomas@blm.gov

Nicole Lohman 
Assistant State Archaeologist 
Phone:    (801) 539-4079 
E-mail:     nlohman@blm.gov

Diana Barg 
Museum Collections Manager 
Phone:    (801) 539-4214 
E-mail:     dbarg@blm.gov

Tylia Varilek 
O&G Leasing Team Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 896-1570 
Email:      tvarilek@blm.gov 

------------------------------------------------- 
CANYON COUNTRY DISTRICT 

~~~~~~~ 
Moab Field Office 
82 East Dogwood 
Moab, UT 84532 

Phone: (435) 259-2100 

Vacant (vice Grench) 
District Fuels Archaeologist 

Ami Schlosser 
Archaeologist 
Phone:     (435) 259-2148 
E-mail:    aschlosser@blm.gov

Lori Hunsaker  
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 259-2137 
E-mail:    lhunsaker@blm.gov

Monticello Field Office 
435 North Main 

P. O. Box 7 
Monticello, Utah 84535 
Phone: (435) 587-1500 

Vacant (vice Chmelir) 
Archaeologist 

Lydia DeHaven 
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 587-1514 
E-mail:    ldehaven@blm.gov

Bears Ears National Monument
435 North Main 

P. O. Box 7 
Monticello, Utah 84535 
Phone: (435) 587-1500 

Jared Lundell 
BENM Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 587-1535 
E-mail:    mlundell@blm.gov

------------------------------------------------- 

COLOR COUNTRY DISTRICT 
~~~~~~~ 

Cedar City Field Office 
176 East D.L. Sargent Drive 

Cedar City, Utah 84720 
Phone: (435) 865-3000 

Matthew Nelson 
District Fuels Archaeologist 
Phone:  (435) 865-3067 
E-mail:  matthewnelson@blm.gov

Roy Plank 
Archaeologist 
Phone: (435) 865-3031 
E-mail: rplank@blm.gov

Richfield Field Office 
150 East 900 North 

Richfield, Utah 84701 
Phone: (435) 896-1500 

Vacant (vice Varilek) 
Archaeologist 

St. George Field Office 
345 East Riverside Drive 
St. George, Utah 84790 
Phone: (435) 688-3200 

Amber Van Alfen 
Archaeologist 
Phone: (435) 688-3347 
E-mail: avanalfen@blm.gov

Katie Cleek 
Archaeologist 
Phone: (435) 688-3289 
E-mail: kcleek@blm.gov

---------------------------------------------------- 
PARIA RIVER DISTRICT 

~~~~~~~ 

Kanab Field Office 
669 S Hwy 89 A 

Kanab, Utah 84741 
Phone: (435) 644-1200 

Brian Storm 
Archaeologist  
Phone: (435) 644-1222 
E-mail: bstorm@blm.gov

Grand Staircase-Escalante 
National Monument 

669 S Hwy 89 A 
Kanab, Utah 84741 

Phone: (435) 644-1200 

Valerie Russell 
Archaeologist 
Phone: (435) 644-1218 
E-mail: vrussell@blm.gov
-------------------------------------------------

GREEN RIVER DISTRICT 
~~~~~~~ 

Price Field Office 
125 South 600 West 
Price, Utah 84501 

Phone: (435) 636-3600 

Natalie Fewings 
Archaeologist 
Phone:  (435) 636-3667 
E-mail:  nfewings@blm.gov

William Brant 
Archaeologist 
Phone:  (435) 636-3654 
E-mail:  wbrant@blm.gov

Vernal Field Office 
170 South 500 East 
Vernal, Utah 84078 

Phone: (435) 781-4400 

William Reitze 
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 781-4461 
E-mail:    wreitze@blm.gov

Patricia Stavish 
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 781-4501 
E-mail:    pstavish@blm.gov

Jaymee Hasty 
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 781-4513 
E-mail:    jhasty@blm.gov

David Christensen 
District Fuels Archaeologist 
Phone:    (435) 781-3423 
E-mail:    dchristensen@blm.gov

---------------------------------------------------- 
WEST DESERT DISTRICT 

~~~~~~~ 
Fillmore Field Office 

95 East 500 North 
Fillmore, Utah 84631 

Phone: (435) 743-3100 

Hannah Robinson 
Archaeologist 
Phone: (435) 783-3165 
E-mail: hrobinson@blm.gov

Salt Lake Field Office 
2370 South Decker Lake Blvd. 

Salt Lake City, UT 84119 
Phone: (801) 977-4300 

Michael Sheehan 
Archaeologist 
Phone:    (801) 977-4373 
E-mail:    msheehan@blm.gov

Michael Terlep 
Fuels Archaeologist 
Phone: (801) 977-4362 
Email: mterlep@blm.gov  
-------------------------------------------------- 
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